
Home Games
Away Games

DAY,  DATE                        OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Tuesday, September 16 Rummel Chateau Country Club 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, September 18 St. Augustine Bartholomew Golf Course 4:00 p.m. 
Monday, September 22 Fisher Stonebridge 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 23 Brother Martin English Turn 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, September 25 Holy Cross English Turn 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 30 Fisher English Turn 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 2 Brother Martin Chateau Country Club 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 7 St. Augustine English Turn 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 9 Rummel English Turn 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 14 Holy Cross Bayou Oaks at City Park 4:00 p.m. 

Division I- Region 2- District 4: Archbishop Rummel, Ben Franklin, Brother Martin, Chalmette, Cov-
ington, Destrehan, East St. John, Fontainebleau, Hahnville, Hammond, Jesuit, Mandeville, Northshore, 
Ponchatoula, Salmen, Slidell, St. Augustine, St. Paul’s 

2025 FALL SCHEDULE


